D
ok
.-N
r.:
 K
AT
-W
A

 Power supply (230V 50Hz) [A] 0,6 1,0 1,7 1,7 1,7
 Minimum customer switch or contactor rating 16 Amp.
Artikel- u. Bestellangaben: z.B. WA534010-SE104100
= Absperrklappe, GG-25, Scheibe = Edelstahl 1.4408, Manschette = EPDM, DN 100 mit Antrieb SE10, 230V 50Hz, 2 zusätzliche Endlagebschalter, 6 sec. Laufzeit
5. Stelle
Manschettenwerkstoff
3. Stelle
Gehäusewerkstoff
1. + 2. Stelle
Produkt
WA =
Absperrklappe
3 = Edelstahl 1.4408
5 = GG-25 /
  GGG-40
  (nur WA DN200-
   DN300)
3  =  Edelstahl 1.4408
5  =  GGG-40
7. + 8. Stelle
Anschlußgröße
07 = DN 50
08 = DN 65
09 = DN 80
10 = DN 100
11 = DN 125
12 = DN 150
13 = DN 200
14 = DN 250
15 = DN 300
Größere Nennweiten
auf Anfrage.
6. Stelle
Zusatzausstattung
2  =   NBR
3  =   FKM
  (pmax. = 6 bar)
4  =   EPDM
4. Stelle
Scheibenwerkstoff
0  =   ohne
Ordering example: e.g.WA534010-SE104100
= Butterfl y valve, GG-25, disc = stainless steel 1.4408, seat = EPDM, DN 100 with actuator SE10, 230V 50Hz, 2 additional limit switches, 6 sec. operating time
1. + 2. Digit
Product
3. Digit
Body material
4. Digit
Disc material
WA =
Butterfl y valve
Wafer type
3 = stainless steel
  1.4408
5 = GG-25 /
  GGG-40
  (only WA DN200-
   DN300)
3  =  Stainless steel
  1.4408
5  =  GGG-40
7. + 8. Digit
Connection size
5. Digit
Seat material
2  =   NBR
3  =   FKM
  (pmax. = 6 bar)
4  =   EPDM
6. Digit
Options
07 = DN 50
08 = DN 65
09 = DN 80
10 = DN 100
11 = DN 125
12 = DN 150
13 = DN 200
14 = DN 250
15 = DN 300
Bigger sizes on
request
0 = no options
D
ok